
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

3790 BLOOMFIELD VEGAS Janet Seccull 7.47.5 7.0 7.2 73.800 17.8 0

60011304 3105323

15/03/2020 12:06:42 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Catrina Corten & Judy Quinn



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 7 Year Old Young Horse Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

234 BON CHANCE Stuart Archibald 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.890% 168.200
1( )1( )60005400 3101349

% % % % %

15/03/2020 12:22:48 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Catrina Corten & Judy QJudge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1734 LA VIE Jane Crantock 68.2430.000 0.000 0.000 68.649% 169.054
1( )1( )30502243 3095871

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 65.2700.000 0.000 0.000 65.676% 266.081
2( )3( )

1

60004222 3104421

% % % % %

180 AVELLA FRATELLINO Isabella Robertson-dixon 65.2700.000 0.000 0.000 64.865% 364.459
3( )3( )60004721 3106134

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 65.9460.000 0.000 0.000 63.784% 461.622
4( )2( )30046982 3046983

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 63.9190.000 0.000 0.000 62.635% 561.351
7( )5( )30046048 4001968

% % % % %

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 60.6760.000 0.000 0.000 61.149% 661.622
4( )7( )80014547 8004570

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina Brendish 62.9730.000 0.000 0.000 59.595% 756.216
9( )6( )30047339 3107107

% % % % %

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Zoe Dennis 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.527% 859.054
8( )8( )30500363 3104054

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 54.5950.000 0.000 0.000 58.041% 961.486
6( )9( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

15/03/2020 10:30:54 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue BeggsJudge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1734 LA VIE Jane Crantock 68.0770.000 0.000 0.000 67.885% 167.692
1( )1( )30502243 3095871

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 64.1030.000 0.000 0.000 63.206% 262.308
3( )3( )30046982 3046983

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 64.4870.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 360.513
4( )2( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina Brendish 59.8720.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 365.128
2( )6( )30047339 3107107

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 61.7950.000 0.000 0.000 60.385% 558.974
5( )5( )

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLA Chloe Salter 62.5640.000 0.000 0.000 58.398% 654.231
6( )4( )30502255 3106764

% % % % %

15/03/2020 11:02:08 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judy QuinnJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Homes Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1734 La Vie Jane Crantock 67.369 35 68.581 34 68.649 35 67.885 35 139 1
1 Royal Commander Jade Woodhead 64.606 32 65.338 33 58.041 27 62.500 32 124 2

660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe 63.487 28 61.149 28 63.784 32 63.206 34 122 3
3199 Jomanije Park Whitney Selina Brendish 62.632 26 58.717 25 59.595 29 62.500 33 113 4
3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Zoe Dennis 61.119 25 59.257 26 59.527 28 79
2416 Thamesbourne Sunsmart Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 64.803 34 62.635 31 65
110 Everton Dreamtime Lauren Stewart (AOR) 64.671 33 63.716 30 63
162 Frantonio Petra Lee (AOR) 64.474 31 63.987 32 63
837 Arnage Reflection Jack Palfreyman 63.816 29 63.919 31 60

3492 Deltry Valentino Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 63.882 30 60.203 27 57
4141 Stanmore Park Ruby Haylea Wright 62.961 27 61.825 29 56
2446 La Joy Eden Georgia Haythorpe 69.798 35 35
2744 Diamonte Noir Natasha Moody 65.676 34 34
180 Avella Fratellino Isabella Robertson-dixon 64.865 33 33

2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge 60.385 31 31
1679 Elite Laayla Chloe Salter 58.398 30 30
1784 Weltstrom Zoe Farrant 61.149 30 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5A Advanced 5B Advanced 5B Advanced 5C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 69.75069.875 0.000 0.000 69.813% 10.000
2( )1( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe 70.25067.750 0.000 0.000 69.000% 20.000
1( )2( )30501426 3004449

% % % % %

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 62.62565.625 0.000 0.000 64.125% 30.000
3( )3( )60011236 3101777

% % % % %

2263 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry 61.00059.750 0.000 0.000 60.375% 40.000
4( )4( )

2

20094342 1015101

% % % % %

3188 NEVADA HOTSHOT Skye Wright 57.37556.750 0.000 0.000 57.063% 50.000
5( )6( )60015665 3105790

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 56.12557.375 0.000 0.000 56.750% 60.000
6( )5( )60001136 3064956

% % % % %

15/03/2020 3:08:38 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Judy Quinn Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe 68.78074.024 0.000 0.000 71.402% 10.000
1( )1( )30501426 3004449

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 67.56167.561 0.000 0.000 67.561% 20.000
2( )2( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 64.39059.634 0.000 0.000 62.012% 30.000
3( )3( )60011236 3101777

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 63.17158.293 0.000 0.000 60.732% 40.000
4( )4( )60001136 3064956

% % % % %

2263 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry 61.22057.073 0.000 0.000 59.147% 50.000
6( )5( )20094342 1015101

% % % % %

3188 NEVADA HOTSHOT Skye Wright 62.31755.976 0.000 0.000 59.147% 50.000
5( )6( )60015665 3105790

% % % % %

15/03/2020 3:36:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sue BeggsJudge E: Judge H:Sheryl Green Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Homes Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3898 Ruby Wax Sharyn Mccombe 65.695 34 69.688 35 69.000 34 71.402 35 138 1
257 Everton Zupazonik Jack Palfreyman 67.153 35 69.313 34 69.813 35 67.561 34 138 2

1729 Kersbrook Seamus Fern Wright 62.778 30 61.563 30 64.125 33 62.012 33 126 3
3188 Nevada Hotshot Skye Wright 60.139 27 51.188 28 57.063 31 59.147 31 117 4
275 Ea Berlin Lily Wickenden 63.611 33 64.875 32 65

2263 Quizzical Lucy Coventry 60.375 32 59.147 31 63
1936 Ramos Pernille Hogg 56.750 30 60.732 32 62

90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray 60.417 29 65.688 33 62
2286 Chocolate Charlie Emma Aldous 63.195 31 61.875 31 62
3888 Samba De Janeiro Alice Lawrence 63.264 32 57.438 29 61
4207 Wilky Purple Sands Alex Benson (AOR) 60.348 28 28
298 Fioretta 111 Yvonne Gelabert-ferrer (AOR) 59.375 26 26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3A Elementary 3B Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2452 BALZAC Sue West (AOR) 62.3910.000 0.000 0.000 62.283% 162.174
1( )1( )60011340 3046761

% % % % %

2101 KH AMBROSE Heather Gee 59.6740.000 0.000 0.000 60.163% 260.652
2( )2( )60017162 3006131

% % % % %

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort 56.5220.000 0.000 0.000 57.881% 359.239
3( )3( )20089089 3005844

% % % % %

15/03/2020 2:01:22 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 59.8530.000 0.000 0.000 58.530% 157.206
1( )1( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

15/03/2020 2:39:15 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 56.0810.000 0.000 0.000 55.135% 154.189
1( )1( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

15/03/2020 2:10:20 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock 72.9410.000 0.000 0.000 72.427% 171.912
1( )1( )30502244 3095871

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'brien 68.8240.000 0.000 0.000 67.059% 265.294
2( )2( )

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Jazi French 66.7650.000 0.000 0.000 64.559% 362.353
3( )3( )

% % % % %

15/03/2020 2:35:53 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock 66.6180.000 0.000 68.382 67.500% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30502244 3095871

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Jazi French 65.4410.000 0.000 63.382 64.412% 20.000
2( ) 4( )

% % % % %

2446 LA JOY EDEN Georgia Haythorpe 62.6470.000 0.000 64.706 63.677% 30.000
6( ) 2( )60019413 3097574

% % % % %

837 ARNAGE REFLECTION Jack Palfreyman 62.7940.000 0.000 63.824 63.309% 40.000
5( ) 3( )22002081 3201999

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 64.4120.000 0.000 61.765 63.089% 50.000
3( ) 6( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 63.8240.000 0.000 61.912 62.868% 60.000
4( ) 5( )

1

30046048 4001968

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLA Chloe Salter 60.1470.000 0.000 58.676 59.412% 70.000
7( ) 8( )30502255 3106764

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 54.1470.000 0.000 58.971 56.559% 80.000
8( ) 7( )

% % % % %

15/03/2020 12:24:21 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:Jill Suban



Championship Scores Report Homes Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1743 Davidoff Jane Crantock 70.662 35 68.677 35 67.500 35 72.427 35 140 1
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien 69.706 34 67.059 34 68

3290 Sugarloaf Rubinell Hayley Gilbert 68.897 33 67.942 34 67
1061 Florinzz Jazi French 64.412 34 64.559 33 67
2446 La Joy Eden Georgia Haythorpe 67.206 32 63.677 33 65
2416 Thamesbourne Sunsmart Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 65.074 31 62.868 30 61
1216 Jaybee Aces Sharon Atkins (AOR) 62.427 29 63.089 31 60
837 Arnage Reflection Jack Palfreyman 63.309 32 32

2044 Neversfelde Wilfred Caitlyn Porter 63.235 30 30
1679 Elite Laayla Chloe Salter 59.412 29 29
2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge 56.559 28 28
320 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause 60.441 28 28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Small Tour Championship
FEI PSG FEI Inter I FEI PSG FEI Inter I

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

585 HEATHMONT DE NINA Antony Bartlett 66.4860.000 0.000 0.000 68.176% 169.865
1( )2( )60007364 3030741

% % % % %

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachelle Wilson 67.8380.000 0.000 0.000 67.298% 266.757
3( )1( )60006748 3095020

% % % % %

1528 BZ FLYNN Madison Growcott 61.4860.000 0.000 0.000 65.135% 368.784
2( )3( )60010691 3202273

% % % % %

176 PINA COLADA Shaylyn Mcneill 59.7300.000 0.000 0.000 57.703% 455.676
5( )4( )30042820 3201309

% % % % %

2263 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry 51.3510.000 0.000 0.000 55.135% 558.919
4( )5( )

1

20094342 1015101

% % % % %

15/03/2020 9:41:00 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judy QuinnJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 67.1790.000 0.000 0.000 66.987% 166.795
1( )1( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachelle Wilson 65.5130.000 0.000 0.000 65.834% 266.154
2( )2( )60006748 3095020

% % % % %

585 HEATHMONT DE NINA Antony Bartlett 65.5130.000 0.000 0.000 64.231% 362.949
3( )2( )60007364 3030741

% % % % %

1528 BZ FLYNN Madison Growcott 65.1280.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 461.026
4( )4( )60010691 3202273

% % % % %

176 PINA COLADA Shaylyn Mcneill 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 60.513% 559.872
5( )5( )30042820 3201309

% % % % %

15/03/2020 11:24:53 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue BeggsJudge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2403 MAYFIELD THREE WISHES Vanessa Griffiths (AOR) 76.32470.147 0.000 0.000 73.236% 10.000
1( )1( )60013485 3036588

% % % % %

3915 VDS TYSON Antony Bartlett 73.38269.265 0.000 0.000 71.324% 20.000
2( )2( )3030741

% % % % %

1613 ROSEABELLA Lily De Hennin 70.44167.500 0.000 0.000 68.971% 30.000
4( )3( )60010941 1026819

% % % % %

2485 I AM THE WALRUS Alex Brennan (AOR) 71.61865.735 0.000 0.000 68.677% 40.000
3( )5( )60021873 3200664

% % % % %

3799 ISLE OF AVATAR Kirsty Moody (AOR) 65.88266.324 0.000 0.000 66.103% 50.000
6( )4( )30501177 3040038

% % % % %

3815 EBL ROMEO Merrin Howell (AOR) 66.32462.353 0.000 0.000 64.339% 60.000
5( )9( )60019032 1015960

% % % % %

2568 LETHAL CHANCE Kate Brennan (AOR) 65.00063.529 0.000 0.000 64.265% 70.000
7( )6( )60011588 7001073

% % % % %

1512 MISTER FAHRENHEIT Susanna Magee (AOR) 63.97163.088 0.000 0.000 63.530% 80.000
8( )7( )60021011 1027532

% % % % %

1818 DANYIERA PARK SAPPHIRE Ebony Linford 62.79462.794 0.000 0.000 62.794% 90.000
10( )8( )60014694 1010704

% % % % %

3832 PAIGE PJ Zsombor Kovacs 62.94158.971 0.000 0.000 60.956% 100.000
9( )11( )60017569 1028259

% % % % %

2036 HOLMLEA MOSKATO Lauren Irving (AOR) 61.02960.294 0.000 0.000 60.662% 110.000
11( )10( )60012456 3104818

% % % % %

15/03/2020 2:23:51 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Susan ThompsonJudge E: Sue Beggs Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3915 LAUREL VIEW TYSON VDS Antony Bartlett 69.00070.143 0.000 0.000 69.572% 10.000
1( )1( )3030741

% % % % %

2485 I AM THE WALRUS Alex Brennan (AOR) 68.42968.000 0.000 0.000 68.215% 20.000
2( )2( )60021873 3200664

% % % % %

2403 MAYFIELD THREE WISHES Vanessa Griffiths (AOR) 66.42964.714 0.000 0.000 65.572% 30.000
3( )5( )60013485 3036588

% % % % %

1613 ROSEABELLA Lily De Hennin 63.14364.000 0.000 0.000 63.572% 40.000
5( )6( )60010941 1026819

% % % % %

2036 HOLMLEA MOSKATO Lauren Irving (AOR) 61.71465.286 0.000 0.000 63.500% 50.000
6( )3( )60012456 3104818

% % % % %

3799 ISLE OF AVATAR Kirsty Moody (AOR) 61.57165.143 0.000 0.000 63.357% 60.000
7( )4( )30501177 3040038

% % % % %

1512 MISTER FAHRENHEIT Susanna Magee (AOR) 63.42960.286 0.000 0.000 61.858% 70.000
4( )9( )60021011 1027532

% % % % %

3815 EBL ROMEO Merrin Howell (AOR) 59.71463.286 0.000 0.000 61.500% 80.000
8( )8( )60019032 1015960

% % % % %

3832 PAIGE PJ Zsombor Kovacs 59.42963.429 0.000 0.000 61.429% 90.000
9( )7( )

1

60017569 1028259

% % % % %

1818 DANYIERA PARK SAPPHIRE Ebony Linford 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60014694 1010704

% % % % %

15/03/2020 3:13:25 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Judy Quinn Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Homes Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

2403 Mayfield Three Wishes Vanessa Griffiths (AOR) 70.715 35 68.162 34 73.236 35 65.572 33 137 1
2485 I Am The walrus Alex Brennan (AOR) 68.482 34 67.942 33 68.677 32 68.215 34 133 2
1613 Roseabella Lily De Hennin 66.964 32 65.147 30 68.971 33 63.572 32 127 3
3799 Isle Of Avatar Kirsty Moody (AOR) 65.268 30 64.412 28 66.103 31 63.357 30 119 4
1818 Danyiera Park Sapphire Ebony Linford 62.054 29 64.559 29 62.794 27 0.000 85
3915 Laurel View Tyson VDS Antony Bartlett 71.324 34 69.572 35 69
2854 Regal Quaterhero Benjamin Thompson 67.768 33 71.397 35 68
2498 Snow White Of ebony park Stacey Willis (AOR) 66.786 31 67.721 32 63
3815 Ebl Romeo Merrin Howell (AOR) 64.339 30 61.500 28 58
1512 Mister Fahrenheit Susanna Magee (AOR) 63.530 28 61.858 29 57
2036 Holmlea Moskato Lauren Irving (AOR) 60.662 25 63.500 31 56
2953 Sir Darcy Ileena Neilson 60.358 28 62.647 27 55
3832 Paige Pj Zsombor Kovacs 60.956 26 61.429 27 53

295 Briarwood Act Of valour Samantha Tierney 51.429 27 58.603 26 53
298 Fioretta 111 Yvonne Gelabert-ferrer (AOR) 65.662 31 31

2568 Lethal Chance Kate Brennan (AOR) 64.265 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B Novice 2B Novice 2C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

674 HUNTINGSHIRE BARBIE DOLL Chloe Salter 69.6430.000 70.357 0.000 70.000% 10.000
3( )3( )60010149 3106764

% % % % %

2447 VAN EYK FEDERATION Nicole Redmond (AOR) 70.8930.000 68.393 0.000 69.643% 20.000
2( )4( )60013029 3100748

% % % % %

3876 SMARTY MARTY Tara Galjar 71.2500.000 67.500 0.000 69.375% 30.000
1( )5( )60019124 3099169

% % % % %

391 HPS RAY OF SUNSHINE Peta Cohen (AOR) 67.6790.000 70.893 0.000 69.286% 40.000
4( )1( )

1

60021826 3094472

% % % % %

2367 FINNIA MAE Bonnie McIver 66.4290.000 70.536 0.000 68.483% 50.000
5( )2( )

% % % % %

3489 EVERTON WALTZ Kathy Lewis (AOR) 63.9290.000 66.964 0.000 65.447% 60.000
9( )6( )60016754 3045889

% % % % %

1495 MOONBAH RIDGE KEIKI Sophie Tsebelis 66.2500.000 63.036 0.000 64.643% 70.000
6( )8( )60022542 1030199

% % % % %

1998 BLONDE ROCK SCARLETT Danielle Fraillon 64.1070.000 65.179 0.000 64.643% 70.000
8( )7( )60011341 3097732

% % % % %

1396 WOODVALE PARK FURST MONTY Ebony Linford 66.0710.000 63.036 0.000 64.554% 90.000
7( )8( )60019145 1010704

% % % % %

357 ALLENMORE ALTER EGO Georgia De Castella 62.8570.000 62.321 0.000 62.589% 100.000
10( )10( )60021512 1030746

% % % % %

2639 COOLINDA PARK DUZTIN SOOT Georgia De Castella 61.0710.000 61.429 0.000 61.250% 110.000
11( )11( )60021984 1030746

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2952 SURPRISING LEOPOLD Emma Thomerson (AOR) 59.1070.000 60.536 0.000 59.822% 120.000
12( )12( )60017310 1017082

% % % % %

2019 BLOOMFIELD NOIR AMOUR Monika Sanchez 57.8570.000 58.036 0.000 57.947% 130.000
13( )13( )

1

60011852 3095612

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2447 VAN EYK FEDERATION Nicole Redmond (AOR) 71.60768.571 0.000 0.000 70.089% 10.000
2( )2( )60013029 3100748

% % % % %

674 HUNTINGSHIRE BARBIE DOLL Chloe Salter 71.96467.679 0.000 0.000 69.822% 20.000
1( )3( )60010149 3106764

% % % % %

391 HPS RAY OF SUNSHINE Peta Cohen (AOR) 68.92965.893 0.000 0.000 67.411% 30.000
3( )4( )60021826 3094472

% % % % %

2367 FINNIA MAE Bonnie McIver 65.00069.821 0.000 0.000 67.411% 30.000
6( )1( )

% % % % %

3876 SMARTY MARTY Tara Galjar 65.71463.214 0.000 0.000 64.464% 50.000
4( )5( )60019124 3099169

% % % % %

1396 WOODVALE PARK FURST MONTY Ebony Linford 65.17962.679 0.000 0.000 63.929% 60.000
5( )9( )60019145 1010704

% % % % %

2952 SURPRISING LEOPOLD Emma Thomerson (AOR) 64.46461.429 0.000 0.000 62.947% 70.000
7( )11( )60017310 1017082

% % % % %

1998 BLONDE ROCK SCARLETT Danielle Fraillon 60.89363.036 0.000 0.000 61.965% 80.000
9( )7( )60011341 3097732

% % % % %

1495 MOONBAH RIDGE KEIKI Sophie Tsebelis 59.28663.214 0.000 0.000 61.250% 90.000
12( )5( )60022542 1030199

% % % % %

3489 EVERTON WALTZ Kathy Lewis (AOR) 59.46463.036 0.000 0.000 61.250% 90.000
10( )7( )60016754 3045889

% % % % %

357 ALLENMORE ALTER EGO Georgia De Castella 59.10762.679 0.000 0.000 60.893% 110.000
13( )9( )60021512 1030746

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 15 March 2020

Homes & Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2639 COOLINDA PARK DUZTIN SOOT Georgia De Castella 61.42959.643 0.000 0.000 60.536% 120.000
8( )13( )60021984 1030746

% % % % %

2568 LETHAL CHANCE Kate Brennan (AOR) 59.46460.893 0.000 0.000 60.179% 130.000
10( )12( )

1

60011588 7001073

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Homes Acreage Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

2447 Van Eyk Federation Nicole Redmond (AOR) 71.100 35 69.286 34 69.643 34 70.089 35 138 1
3489 Everton Waltz Kathy Lewis (AOR) 66.300 30 61.250 27 65.447 30 61.250 27 114 2
1396 Woodvale Park Furst monty Ebony Linford 65.300 28 61.340 28 64.554 27 63.929 30 113 3
1998 Blonde Rock Scarlett Danielle Fraillon 64.100 25 61.250 27 64.643 29 61.965 28 109 4
2952 Surprising Leopold Emma Thomerson (AOR) 65.500 29 59.197 25 59.822 24 62.947 29 107 5
674 Huntingshire Barbie Doll Chloe Salter 70.000 35 69.822 34 69
391 Hps Ray Of sunshine Peta Cohen (AOR) 69.286 32 67.411 33 65

1419 Belle Bijou Monica Bird 70.100 33 67.411 32 65
1774 Ebony Park Gallants son Paige Burfurd (AOR) 68.800 32 68.125 33 65
2367 Finnia Mae Bonnie McIver 68.483 31 67.411 33 64
3876 Smarty Marty Tara Galjar 69.375 33 64.464 31 64
2239 Mayfield Izzabella Amelia Coad (AOR) 70.900 34 64.554 30 64
475 Iris Park Premiere Paula Heffernan (AOR) 67.800 31 65.982 31 62

1495 Moonbah Ridge Keiki Sophie Tsebelis 64.643 29 61.250 27 56
2656 Valyrian Fire Fiona Schilg (AOR) 64.600 26 64.554 30 56
357 Allenmore Alter Ego Georgia De Castella 62.589 26 60.893 25 51

2340 Sanbriella Kirstie Taylor (AOR) 65.000 27 57.322 24 51
2639 Coolinda Park Duztin soot Georgia De Castella 61.250 25 60.536 24 49

63 HV Feuertanzer Cynthia Bossema 70.625 35 35
3260 Mirabelle Farm Anakie Kate Lovig 61.800 24 24
2568 Lethal Chance Kate Brennan (AOR) 60.179 23 23
2019 Bloomfield Noir Amour Monika Sanchez 57.947 23 23

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1


